
Memship Details Eastern Region
Associate Member

Sl. No. Organization Leadership Designation Address City Pin Email
1 Alfa Pigments & Chemicals Pvt Ltd Mr. Krishnendu Dey Partner 16, Dum Dum Road Kolkata 700 074 chemalfa@yahoo.com; jeet.dey@apcplkol.com

2 Ambica Dhatu Pvt Ltd Mr Manish Agarwal Techno Commercial 234/3A, AJC Bose Road FMC Fortuna Building, 5th Floor Howrah 711411
zincoxide@ambahind.com,manishagarwal@ambahin
d.com

3 Arvind Industrials Mr.  Arvind  Bubna
Chief Executive / Chief 
Executi ve

113, Park Street Poddar Point Kolkata 700 016
arvind@arvindgroup.co.in; 
avinash.bubna@gmail.com; ratish@arvindgroup.co.in

4 Aurum Pharmachem Pvt Ltd Mr. Nirmal Kumar Bhura Director 11, B B Ganguly Street 2nd Floor Kolkata 700 012
info@aurumchem.com; bhura_nirmal@yahoo.co.in 
nirmalbhura@gmail.com; bhura.ankit@gmail.com

5 Calcutta Containers Company Ltd Mr  Ramesh Kr Madhogaria Partner 52, Q Road, Belgachioa Howrah 711108 calcontco@gmail.com
6 Carter Containers Company Pvt Ltd Mr Suyash Poddar Director 34 Ramtanu Lahiri Sarani 50C, 1st Floor, Alipore Kolkata 700053 info@cartercon.com
7 Chem-Maco Mr. Sukhendu  Hazra CEO 408, Jessore Road Bus Stop: Barat Colony Kolkata 700 055 chemmaco@yahoo.com; chemmaco@gmail.com

8 Ganga Rasayanie Pvt. Ltd. Mr. L.C. Porwal 2, Gariahat Road (S) Dakshinapan Shopping Complex Kolkata 700 068
lcp@gangarasayanie.com; ap@gangarasayanie.com; 
mgr@gangarasayanie.com; 
mnath@gangarasayanie.com

9 GTZ (India) Pvt Ltd Mr. Subhash Vijaywargi 9, Brabourne Road 5th Floor Kolkata 700 001 vijaywargi.subhash@gtzworld.com
10 Industrial Resins & Chemicals Mr. B K Daga Partner 9 Armenian Street 2nd Floor Kolkata 700 001 caskyd@gmail.com

11 J P International Pvt Ltd Mr Sunil  Pramanik Director 3rd Floor, 73A, Ganesh Chandra Avenue Kolkata 7000013
sunil@jpinternational.in; 
subhodeep@jpinternational.in

12 Kunal Microns Pvt. Ltd. Mr. K Nangalia Director 9th Floor, 904 PSPACE 1/1A Mahendra Roy Lane Kolkata 700 046 info@kunalmicrons.com; Kunalmicrons@gmail.com

13 Lintas Packaging Pvt Ltd Mr. Jayanta Saha Director S 53, Phase III Kasba Industrial Estate Kolkata 700 107 lintaspackagingpvtltd@gmail.com
14 Metal Products & Engineering Co Mr. K K Jalan Director 37, Block - 'B' New Alipore, G. FI Kolkata 700 053 anishajgd@gmail.com; jalankk@gmail.com

15 Niharika Paints & Chemicals Pvt. Ltd. Mr. Lalit Churiwala Director P41, Princep Street 5th Floor Kolkata 700 072
info@niharikapaints.com; lalit@niharikapaints.com; 
ankur@niharikapaints.com; 
yash@niharikapaints.com

16 Par Enterprises (P) Ltd. Mr. Alok Gupta  Plot No. 89, Udayan Industrial Estate Kolkata 700 015
alokgupta@parenterprise.com; 
alokgupta63@yahoo.co.in; info@parenterprise.com

17 Peekay Agencies Pvt. Ltd. Mr. Pawan Kr. Goenka Director 7/1 Lord Sinha Road Lords' 506 Kolkata 700 071 pawan@peekay.co.in
18 Piyanshu Chemicals Pvt Ltd Mr. Anshu Kejriwal 53A, Tiljala Road Mescab Centre Kolkata 700 046 anshu_kejriwal@piyanshu.com
19 Porwal Tar Products (P) Ltd. Mr. S K Saraf 200/C, Sector 'C' Urla Industrial Area Raipur 493 221 sales@porwals.co.in
20 Saraf Resin & Chemicals Pvt. Ltd. Mr. D.K. Saraf Managing Director "Diamond Heritage" 16, Strand Road Kolkata 700 001 sarafresin@yahoo.co.in

21 SBN Containers Pvt. Ltd Mr. Shahensha  Shaik Director
239, Chotto Battala, Pujali, Budge Budge Madhubbati, 
Mahishrekha,P.S- Rajapur, Howrah Uluberia, west Bengal 711303

Kolkata 700138 sbncontainerspvtltd@gmail.com

22 Shah Enterprise Mr. Gunjan Shah Proprietor 1014, Shantiniketan 8, Camac Street Kolkata 700 017 gunjan4575@bsnl.in
23 Shiva International Mr. M.S. Rungta Managing Proprietor 21/2 Ballygunge Place Ground Floor Kolkata 700 019 info@shivagroup.co.in; harsh@shivagroup.co.in

24 Singhania & Sons Pvt. Ltd. Mr. Pradeep Kr. Singhania                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  3-D Duckback House 41 Shakespeare Sarani Kolkata 700 017

pradeep@singhania-group.com; 
pradeep.singhaniaandsons@gmail.com; 
kolkata@singhania-group.com; karan@singhania-
group.com 

25 Subham Oils & Resins Pvt Ltd Mr. Sujit Kr Modi Director 183, Bangur Avenue Block B, 3rd Floor Kolkata 700 055 info@subhamoils.com
26 Tirupati Chemical Company Mr Biplab Mukherjee Manager Chatterjee International Center flat No A1, 16th  Floor Kolkata 700071 tirupati.chemical@rediffmail.com
27 Usha Commercial Corporation Mr  Vivek Seth Director 6th, 31, Jasmine Tower, Shakspear Sarani, Kala Mandir Kolkata 700017 office@ushacommercialcorporation.com
28 Venkatesh Chemicals Mr Mukund Agarwal CEO 28 Sri Arabinda Road, Arabindo Mall, Block B, Room No U257 Howrah 711106 venkateshchemicals04@gmail.com
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Ordinary Member

29 Akross Synthetics Pvt. Ltd. Mr. Mukul  Bhasin Director P-4/1, Industrial Area Site-B, UPSIDC Greater Noida 201 306
rohan.bhasin@akross-synthetics.com; 
mukul.bhasin@akross-synthetics.com; 
descopaints@gmail.com

30 Anupam Enterprises Mr. M M Kedia Proprietor Poddar Point 113, Part Street Kolkata 700 016 mmk@anupampaints.com

31 Berger Paints India Ltd. Mr. Abhijit  Roy Managing Director & CEO Berger House 129 Park Street Kolkata 700 017
abhijitroy@bergerindia.com; 
abhijitroy1@bergerindia.com; 
aniruddhasen@bergerindia.com

32 Crimson Paints Pvt. Ltd. Mr. Dipankar  Mukherjee
General Manager 
(Marketing)

87, Lenin Sarani 1st Floor Kolkata 700 013
crimsonpaintspvtltd@gmail.com; 
dipat74k@gmail.com

33 Desco Paints Corporation Mr. Arvind K Bhasin Managing Director 11B, Mahendra Roy Lane Kolkata 700 046 descopaints@gmail.com
34 Durga Colour & Chem Pvt Ltd Mr Aman Lunia Director Diamond Heritage, 16 Strand Road Kolkata sales@maxpaints.in
35 Gulab Paint Mfg. Co. Pvt. Ltd. Mr Vishal Golchha Director 6, Brabourne Road 4th Floor Kolkata 700 001 colour09@gmail.com
36 J K Protomax Private Ltd. Mr Manish Goyal Director PSIXL Building, Room No 501 Chinar Park, Rajarhat Kolkata 700136 m.goyal@jkprotomax.com

37
Jenson & Nicholson Colurs Pvt Ltd 
(Old Name:Jenson & Nicholson (I) 
Ltd.)

Mr. Anant  Sinha CEO 617 Bestech Business Tower Sohna Road, Sec-48 Gurgaon 122 018 anant@jnpaints.com; anant.sinha@gmail.com

38 K K Emulsions Pvt Ltd Mr  Kamal Kumar Dugar Director 181, Mahatama Gandhi Road Ground Floor Kolkata 700 007
directorkkgroup@gmail.com; 
kkemulsions@gmail.com

39 Kamal Paints Pvt. Ltd. Mr. Debi Prosad Basu Plot No. No. K-15 Behala Industrial Estate Kolkata 700 034 dpbipa@gmail.com 
40 Madhogarhia Paints Mfg. Co. Mr. Om Prakash Agarwal Proprietor Ramsevak Mullick Lane Opp: 43, Strand Road Kolkata 700 007 opmadhogaria@yahoo.com

41 Madona Paints (P) Ltd. Mr. S.K. Kapoor Director 1/H/2 Pran Krishna Mukherjee Road Kolkata 700 002 monalisa_col@hotmail.com skkmcc@hotmail.com

42
Multicoat Coating Technologies Pvt 
Ltd (Old name: Multicoat Surfaces 
Pvt. Ltd.)

Mr. Manoj Saraf Managing Director & CEO 15, Ramtanu Lahiri Sarani (Formerly: 245, Block "J", New Alipore) Kolkata 700 053 saraf@multicoats.com

43 Nav Durga Chromatics Pvt. Ltd. Mr. Malay Biswas Chief Technologist Jeevan Nivas 30A, Block-R Kolkata 700 053 navcoat@yahoo.co.in; navcoat@gmail.com
44 Neo Radiant Paints Pvt. Ltd. Mrs. Sonali Dey Director D-5, RIC Industrial Estate Durgapur 713 212 amal2007dey@rediff.com
45 Neoteric Engineers P. Ltd. Dr.  R.K.  Chakrabarti Director 20B, Chanditala Main Road Kolkata 700 053 ranjan358@gmail.com
46 P.C. Chanda & Co. Pvt. Ltd. Mr. Saurav Singh Director Ravi Auto House 103, Park Street, 6th Floor Kolkata 700 016 saurav@raviauto.co.in ; info@chandapaints.com

47 Popular Paints & Chemicals Mohammad Zafer Director Sales & Marketing Tendua Industrial Area, Phase 1, Raipur Chhatisgarh 492099 admin@popularpaints.com

48 Prithvi Paints Industry Mr Nilesh Kr. Todi Managing Partner 4B, Dihang Arcade G S Road Guwahati 781 005 info@flixopaints.com
49 Shree Felts Pvt. Ltd. Mr. Milan  Poddar Director 93 Dr. Suresh Chandra Banerjee Road Opp. Ragini Cinema Kolkata 700 010 milanpoddar@gmail.com; shreefelts@gmail.com; 

50
Solutions Infinite [earlier name Aster 
Paints Pvt. Ltd]

Mr. Murshed Nawaz Managing Director 45/1,Rafi Ahmed Kidwai Road  Flat 11, 3rd Floor Kolkata 700 016 mehe_807909@bsnl.in

51 The Tata Pigments Ltd. Mr. Amrendra Kumar Product Manager Sakchi Boulevard Road Jamshedpur 831 002 amrendra@tatapigments.co.in

52
Unity Paints & Chemicals Co. Pvt. 
Ltd.

Mr. Vikesh Saigal Director 1, Rosemary Lane Howrah 711 101 vsaigal2019@gmail.com 

53 Weilburger Coatings (India) Pvt. Ltd. Mr.  Abhijit  Bhattacharya CFO Kandua Poly Park P.O. Jainagar Howrah 711 302  abhijit@weilburger.in

54 SSIL Paint Industries Pvt Ltd Mr  Satya Prakash CEO 03-319, DH - 6/11, Sreet No. 319, Action Area1D Kolkata 700 156
satya.prakash@shyamsteel.com;swaraj.dev@shyams
teel.com

55 Vikma Chemicals & Coatings Pvt Ltd Mr Vinayak Saigal Director B2-9/1/New, Budge Budge Trunk Road, Maheshtala 700141 vsaigal2019@gmail.com  vinayaksaigal@gmail.com
56 Ratnaka Resins Pvt Ltd Mr Rahul Agarwal CMO 5th Floor,31A, Room %C Badopalia Plaza, Coolotola Kolkata 700073 ratnaka@yahoo.com info@ratnakaresins.com
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